RESULTAT

RINGROSTARNA

den 22 februari 1998 pa Ekebyboda

Klass Antal starter Antal standardmedaljer Poangkrav
Silver Brons Silver Brons
A3 44 8 11 70 66
A2 i9 0 1 4 ”
63 8 12
B3 13 2 7 70 64
B2 8 0 0 » ”?
21 2 7
C3 76 26 21 69 65
C2 72 0 6 N 4
C1 (11) - - - -
DC3 7 2 2 g S
DC2 12 0 0 4
DC1 (2) - - - -
VetY C 10 1 3 4
VetA C 5 0 0 5
JunC 3) - . -
198 (182) 29 32
R3 54 9 18 68 63
R2 34 1 2 i ?
88 10 20
Totalt 370 52 76

(MAXPOANG=72)



Klass 3A

W~ OB A

PEALEBBUBRRBREBENRRNBN!

Bjorn Hellstrom
B-E Eriksson
Pelle Carlsson
Joérgen Bergh
Tomas Beck
Peter Siegel
Jorgen Qrrefloe
Niclas Blomgren
Bérjo Avbrand
Lars Hagman

. Bjom Segendortt

Stig Nyberg

. Tomas Miligard
. Joakim Honkanen

Jan Helghe

Lars Bjom
Lonnart Adelvik
Robert Johansson
Hans Hadstrém
Tommy Lindqvist
Bomdt Mix

Saren Pettersson
Knut Bratberg
Armik Agakan
Jimmie [saksson
Sven-Erik Mattsson
Bosse Aberg
Jonas Hibner
Hans Wernholm
Kont Onerud
Magnus Carlson
Stetan Annell

Bo Eriksson

Jan Lange

Marco Rossi
Bangt Svensson
Thorbiom Pettersson
Bengt Odonmark
Mikael Jansson
Stofan Peotlersson
Ingmer Palmborg
Gbran Deborg
Mikae! Blange
Jouko Hiltunen

Klass 2A

C®NBNE BN

Gunnar Bodlund
Michael Gulich
Per [sacson
ioannis Anvanitidis
Jonny Arbinger
Lennart Hedman
Endel Sekobon
Niclas Engstrdm
Karla Enermo
Per-Qlof Eriksson

. Lars Forslin

Michaal Fernstrdém
Leif Fardigh

. Tommy Lundqvist

148
20me

1842

3000
W77
1590

129
5587

5498
2987
1686
3077
2982
2625

1599 °

196
2016

5554

750
2134
5424

178

192

nrm
3074

181
1600
1841

978

1180
5402

144
7033

201
1174
2990
5862
5506
84438
5853
1166
4172

Vapengrupp A

Uppt.Visby
Sandvikens PSK
Spanga-Hisselby PK
Rosersbergs PK
Aflas Copoo PK
Atias Copco PK
BASS
Spdnga-Hasseby PK
Malarhdjden PS
Hedomora PK
Salem
Spanga-Hasselby PK
Alvkarieby PK

UKF

Allas Copeo PK
Svarlsjé PSK

Allas Copco PK
Atlas Copeo PK
Sigmyra PK
Spanga-Hasselby PK
Hedemoara PK

UHF

Sandvikens PSK
UHF

UHF

USK

Grédinge PSK
Salems PK

Bromma PK

Bass

UR

Katarina PSF

UHF

USK

Atlas Copeo PK
Sandvikens PSK
F16
Spanga-Hisselby PK
Rosersbargs PK
Lidingé SSK

Sthim Polisen

UsSK

Bromma PK
Ramsbergs PSK

Svartsjs PK
Alkarieby PK
Upplands-Visby PSK
Tyress SKF
Sandvikens PSK
Alvkarchy PK
USK

Atlas Copco PK
UHF

UHF

Solna Hv SKF
USK

USK

Tiberga PK

Sida 1

RINGROSTARNA 88-02-22

6717
61-17
60-28
£9-16
$5-17
56-13
54.22
50-06

48-10
44.02
41-06
41-08
3813

2
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116:-
105;-
100:-
95;-
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75:-
70:-
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60 -

£0:-
75.-
70.-
65 -~
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Klass 2A

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Micke Erksson
Attla Meszarcs
Andors Suikid
Roland Eriksson
Anni Dlsson

Ktass 3R

OWANDNE BN

Jens Isidorsson
Thor Almid!
Tommy Lindgvist
Jorgen Ormraflo
Tomas Beck
Patrick Johansson
Peter Siegel
Robart Johansson
Niclas Blomgren
Jonny Hansson

. Mikael Eriksson

Paer Jerboryd
Krister Lundvall
Bossa Aberg
Christer Ostiundh
Hans Andarsson

. Kent &rerud

Magnus Andersson
Mekael Busk

Biérn Segandoct!
Roger Karlsson
Mikael Jansson

. Jimmie 1saksson

Orjan Gusiafsson
Lars Johansson
Axol Sirenssen
Bjra Grunstein
Joakim Honkanen
Mikasi Johansson
Ola Walimaa
Lonnart Adehik
Jukka Kinrmnen
Jonas Hibner
Christer Eriksson
Lars Gustalsson
Kent Hansitf

Rolf Hafgren
Hans Molin

Jan Géréng Strand
Johan Andersson
Sven-Ernk Mattson
Roit Rosberg
Androas Pellersson
S&ren Peltersson
Lennart Asbringer
Hakan Mansson
Rikard Fred
Jirgen Helistrém
Ivan Sédetstrém
Erik Olsson
Gunnar Fiollstrom
Jan-Qlov Clovson
Bert-Olof Gustafsson
Tomas Nyqvist

Skytteknr

5525
2581

9858

1599
9477

5611

2982
1580

176

188
750
1432
2472
178
975

2538
1168
£20
6256
2615
173

3681
1243
196
2815
170
8613
176
517
2481

977
151

UHF
Grodinge PSK
Hedemora PK
UHF

Svansjt PSK

Vapengrupp R

114 SKF
UHF

Spanga-Hassolby PK,

BaSS

Atias Copco PK
tuled PK

Allas Copco PK
Alias Copeo PK

Spénga-Hasselby PK

Alvkarleby PK
B45S

PK Central
Saédertilie PK
Gridinge PSK
PK Central
Hallstahammars PK
BassS

Lidingd 85K
Alvkarteby PK
Salem PSK
Alvkarleby PK
Roserberg PK
UHF
Ramsbergs PSK
Tillberga PK
Sandvikons PSK
Gradings PSK
UHF

Scheale SSK
UHF

Atlas Copeo PK
Roserbarg PK
Salem PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Sala PK

UsK

Gridinge PSK
Grédinge PSK
Sagmyra PK
Bass

USK

PK Ena

Sala PK

UHF

Smedsbro PK
USK

USK

BASIS

Grodinge PSK
Hallstahammars PK
URHF

Lidingd SSK

Upplands-Vasby PSK

Givie Magnum

Sida 2

37-07
3514
3507
3104
27-10

64-23
64-12
€3-25
£3-09
63-16
63-14
62-15
62-14
62-20
61-16
60-12
59-12
5918
59-23
59-17
59-16
58-16
56-14
6-11
56-13
8513
55-21
$4-24
54-20
54-14
£§3-12
£2-07
51-11
48-14
45-10
3508
37-07
35-06

DN ERDTRADTOCODODOPDIEDOECDNOOODDO0ON
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110
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Klass 2R

DN BEWN A

17.
18.
19

21

23
24,

EERLEBINIR

Jim Forsherg
Michaol Gulich
UIf Jansson
Frodrik Nystrom
Eero Parviainen
Leif Nordgren

UIf Sturessen
Michael Esevik
Lars Ljiungqvist
Fredrik Tiepljak
Lars Guilbrandsson
Urban Nyman
Stofan Herza
Pelle Almgren

Ulf Perssen

Bo Simu

Stofan Lindsirém
Stefan Hansen
Clas Petarson
Jonas Edholm
Mats Fhingal
Timo Ahigren
Por-Olot Eriksson
Lars-Arne Qlisson
Carlos Guerda
Svon Stonbiick
Jorma Nyblin

Leif Fardigh

Ollo Andarsson
Stefan Blomquist
Ann-Brift D Eriksson
Christer Ostorberg
L oif Pottersson
Kjell-Axe Jangson

Klass 3B

1t
2
3
4
s
6
7
8.
]

10.
1.
12
13

tlartin Eriksson
P-O Andarsson
Johan Widhund
Bo Kappen
Thomas Millgdrd
Pekka Urmio
Hang Engborg
Poter Lundberg
Mikag! Peltarsson
Ovo Andorsson
Karn Luukas
Voronica Eriksson
Anders Hedberg

Klass 2B

1
2
3
4
L3
[
7
8

Arne Ostlund
Hans Wedholm
Bérje Eriksson
Lors Holmgvist
Lars Wansheimn
Folke Bergman
Susanno Larsson
Gunnar Bodiund

3147
1165
1834
5721
6480
5508
WARA
6880

1672
1166

193
9580
3843
1838

2017
3976
3655
3978
987
2266
180
7104
2303
150
2814
3974
202

2573
2450

9344

746
2311
1909
8879

Rosersberg PK
Alvkarleby PK
Lidingd PK
Roserberg PK
Smadsbo PK
&rmen PK

UHF

UHF

Grddinge PSK
Grobro PSSK
Grédinge PSK
Scheele SSK
Dannemora PK
Spanga-Hasselby PK
Lidingd PK

I14 SKF

Sala PK
Uppiands-Vasby PSK
USK

Roserberg PK
Ramsberg PSK

UHF

UHF

UHF

Danderyds PK
Grédinge PSK
Danderyds PK

USK

UHF

UHF

UHF
Upplands-Visby PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Roserberg PK

9

Vapengrupp B

Sandvikens PSK
Crebro PSSK
Sandvikens PSK
Qrebro PSSK
Alvkarlaby PK
Kallhalls PK

F16

Sthim Pokisen
F16
Upplands-Visby PSK
Scheele SS5K
Orabro PSSK
Ostorvila SF

Svartsjé PSK
Tiarps PSK
PKEna
Scheele SSK
Svartsic PSK
Fi6

Katarina PSF
Svartsjb PSK

Sida 3

Poing-Sir.poing.

69-14
65-21
63-17
£2-20

58-13
58-16
57-18
56-10
56-16
55-04
54-13
§4-13
54-18
£3-18
53-05
53-19
§3-11
22-10
52.24
51-15
4%-16
48-16
46-11

43-14
42.16
37-09

3312
8205
29-08
27-03
Brutit

72-24
70-24
69-19
67-24
67.20
65-20
64-21
€4-18
64-25
62-23
€2-17
81-21
53-15

5707
57-15
87-12
55-05
54-17
43-15
45-15
40-06

10

s
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100:-
95:-
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75:-
70.-
85.
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Klass 3C

1. P-O Andersson
Tomas Karlsson
2  Stg Nyberg
3 Magnus Andersson
4  Christet Eriksson
5. Jons Isidorsson
8 Mikza! Busk
7. Potor Lundberg
2. Bengt Svensson
9. Johan Widlund
10. Tomas Hamalginen
11. Larg Hagman
12. Bosse Akmei
13. Por Jorboryd
t4. Rogor Karisson
15. Jouko Hittunen
16. Por Hjelistrém
17. Mikagl Eniksson
18. B-E Eriksson
19, Hans Engberg
20. Roland Sisask
21. Martin Eriksson
22. Knut Bratberg
23  Jdrgen Bergh
24. Mikaol Johansson
25 Pells Carlsson
26. Tony Stange
27 Johan Andersson
28. Berndt Mix
28 Torbjdrn Johansson
30  Laors Johansson
21, “ristor Lundvall
32. Pokka Urmio
33 Henrik Johansson
34 Bjden Hellsrdm
35. Jonny Hansson
36 Jan Heighe
37. Chuistian Kosid
38 Curt Johansson
39. Poter Aberg
40. Magnus Carlson
41, Hans Hadstrdm
42. Mattlas Blixt
43, Axel S¥rensan
44 Haikan 8jarn
45. Michae! Ingvarsson
&6  Andors Morberg
Clie Nordgren
Androas Pellersson
Tommy EX
Kari Luukas
Thomas Sandquist
52. QOrjan Gustavsson
53. Bo Kappen
54, Patrik Johansson
Cla Wiilimaa
Andors Hedberg
Juldca Kinnunen
Roil Hafgren
Stofan Pettersson
. Kent Hansidf
61 Michael Stigstedt
62, Bong! Odanmark
83 Lennait Grénberg

288525

Eeelsys

3976
690
5587
975

199
7104
3644
3655
3073

8984

969
5727

175

2625
1746
2027
1885
8777

7084
1243
3824
2814

729
5725
3978
5611

17

1839

978
1168
3828
1600
1818

Vapengrupp C

Orebro PSSK
LV3 SKF
Spénga-Hasselby PSK
Licingd SSK
Sandvikens PSK
114 SKF
Alvkarleby PK
Sthim Polisen
Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Atlas Copeo PK
Hademora PK
USK

PK Cenval
Alkarieby PK
Ramsbergs PSK
UR SKF

BASS
Sandvikens PSK
F16

Hallstavik PK
Sandvikens PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Rosersberg Pk
Scheele SSK
Spénga-Hassolby PSK
Schesle SSK
B4SS
Hedemora PK
KA1 SKF
Tillborga PK
Sédertilje PK
Kallhils PK
BASS

Upptands Visby PSK
Alviarieby PK,
Atias Copco PK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Sthim Polisen
Lunda PK

UR SKF
Shgmyra PK
Hatuna PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Svartsjs PSK
Osseby PK
Lunda PK

PK Ornen

Sala PK

Lunda PX
Schaele SSK
Lunda PK
Ramsbergs PSK
Orobro PSSK
Luled PK

UHF

OstervAla SF
Rosersberg Pk
Grodinge PSK
Lidingd SSK
usK

Lunda PK
Spanga-Hisselby PSK
Sthim Polisan

Sida 4

|

MU CTDDIDDIOADTRNRIRIODO®ODLNOOGOLOOOOLOOOOOOOAELOGNOOO O E

72.28
722§
72-18
T1-214
71-21
7117
7122
71-22
70-21
70-18
70-26
7o-21
70-18
70-23
70-22
70-21
70-20
7023
69-23
69.21
69-29
69-27
69-20
69-14
69-22

£8-26
68-24
68-15
£8-13
6817
€8-18
67-14
87-18
&7-24
67-17
67-21
67-22
66-26
65-18
65-18
65-21
65-21
65-15
65-21
65-21
65-14
64-20
64-17
64-21
64.23
64-24
63-06
63-24
62-22
62-25
62-14
62-13

62-21
61-22
61-13
61-13
60-21

150:-
150:-
140.-
135.-
130:-
126:-
120:-
115:-
110:-
105~
100

95:-
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85 -

75:-
70~
a5.
80.-



Klass 3C

64.
65
66
67.
68
€9
70.
71
72
73.
74.
75

Jan Lange
Jirgen Hellstrém
Jan Giérang Strand
Bernt Sjéstrém
Bo Andersson
Mikaol Plantin
Jerry Oskarsson
Jan-Olov Olovson
Christer Gstiundh
Marco Rossi
Lennart Arbinger
Lars Gustavsson

Klass 2C

-~ oD oA WN =
- O !

] e e T . )
YB8sadsnrup

S3BNRRRBR

49,

51,

Oscar Gonzalez
Hakan MAnsson
Stefan Herza
Andors TRrnstrdm
Crister Backstrom
Hans Gustavsson
Hans Wedholm
Lars Adsjb

Mats Fingal

Lars Wansheim

. Perlsacson

Per Midestad
Jonny Arbingot
Urban Nyrman

Bo Simu

Andors Tjamstrdm
Honrik Blozher
Feadrik Nystrém
Sven Stenbick
Lolt Onefeldt
Peter Mortensen
Hans Clsson

Ul Jansson

Tony Hodin

Hans Molin

Bibrn Grunstain
Anders Flod

Eero Parviainen
Lars Guilbrandsson
Ake Viklund

. Bo Johansson

Carl Fogeltors
HAkan Svart
Boeje Eriksson
Harry Veddevik
Temmy Lundgvist
Stofan Lindstrdm
Claos Potorson
Jans Granhind
Por Nordqvist
Stefan Hansen
Ame Ostiund
Lars-Arne Olsson
Rolf Landstrém
Kjoll-Ake Jansson
Bengt Eriksson
Fredrik Tiephak
Bert-Ake Ohman
Lars-Eric Fors
Urban Kvenslor
Christer Osterberg

7
176
2615
245
156

§77
1432
3074
2815
2538

USK

B84ss

Sagmyra PK
Tierps PSK
Sddertalie PK
Lunda PK
Grodnge PSK
Lidingd SSK
PK Central
Allas Copeo PK
Smedsbo PK
Sala PK s

Hallstahammar PK
USK

Dannemora PK
Halstahammar PIK
Lunda PK

PK Omen

Tiarps PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Svartsjo PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Ostervala SF
Sandvikens PSK
Scheole PSK

14 SKF

Smedsho PK

PK Ena
Roserbergs PK
Grédinge PSK
Lunda PK

UHF

KA1 SKF

Lidingd SSK
Sandvikens PSK
GrSdinge PSK
Grédingo PSK
USK

Smedsbo PK
Gradinge PSK
Upplands Visby PSK
Gstarvala SF

UHF

Sagmyra PK

PK Ena

UsSK

Tiberga PK

Sala PK

USK

Svartsjo PSK

UHF

Upplands Vasby PSK
Svartsj$ PSK

UHF

Svansio PSK
Roserbergs PK
Salem PK

Crebro PSSK
Ostervala SF

Fi6

Visteras PS
Upplands Visby PSK

Sida 5

60-15
60-20
59-14
59-16
58-1¢
57-16
57-16
5717
56-15
56-20
54-08
49-18

67-18
67-19
86-21
65-18
£5-19
65-25
64-20
64.20
84-15
63-09
63-15
62-19

62-17
61-23
€1-17
61-10
61-18
8C-15
€0-14
80-15

80-24
60-11
60-19
59-15
89-14
59-16
$9-23
58-21
58-18
58-16

57-18
57-15
57-21
§7-18
§7-13
5610
56-15
55-24
55-08
5811
55-18
5403
5411
54-10
54-17
53-15
83-13
53-16

81R

mEwERE

145:-
140:-
135.-
130:-
125--
120:-
115:-
110:-
106:-
100:-
95 -
90:-
85 -
80--
75.-
70
85:-
60:-



Klass 2C Skyttek.ne
52 Hans Hagebrand 2000
£3. UIf Parssen 1000
54, Bone Sioberg 300¢
55. bars Norlin 3000
56 Pelle Aimgren 1596
57. Cartos Guorma 5880
8. Lars Forshn 84438
§9. Anders Heimdaht 6763
60. Loif Pettarsson 3643
61. Anders Suikki X000
62. Anders Arbinger 3562
63. Sbren Nordin 000
64 Tommie Lantz 9475
65, Nils-Ove Gustafsson 8757
66 Joannis Arvanitidis 7033
87 Lars Ljungqvist 6253
68 Robert Frisk 5550
68 Ul Sturesson 5483
70. Par Weihed 000
71. Aftila Meszaros X000
72 Tommy Lonermo 9476

Kiass 1C

Joel tngo
Tommy Erksson
Robert Jonsson
Stig Alvbrand
Andars Eriksson
Tony Olsson
Rolf Thorseil
Bongt Wahlstrdm
Rickard Aspén

. Bengt Aspén

Mikae! Bostrdm

Klass D3C

1. Meonica Brunkvist
Veronica Ericsson
Lena Linch

Britta Lindblem
Harriet Malmbarg
Maud Rylandar
Ulrika Hammarstrém

B ENDON D WS

—
- 0

[N 3]

o B+ R T 1)

D2C

1. Anita Abrahamsson
2 Elisabeth Hammar

3 Jeanctto Borgman Weihed
4  Chnstna Ekekrantz
5. Berit Forsberg

6. Anni Olsson

7. Susanne Larsson

8  Ann-Britt D Eriksson
8 Jenny Rudholm

10. Lona Andersson

11. Kara Enermo

12. Annika Frisk

Klass D1C

1. Alexandra At Segerstad
2. Jossika Erksson

1748

1103
3974
2994
4160
4477

4756

154

g3z

2581
1909

193
2089
9473
5552
3647

§ 8

Poidng-
Smeadsbo PK 52-10
Udingd SSK 52-17
Atias Copco PK 52.16
UHF 52-15
Spanga-Hisselby PK 51-05
Danderyds PK 51-06
Solna Hv SKF 51-12
Katarina PSF 81-13
Sandvikens PSK 50-16
Hedemora PK 45-13
Sandvikens PSK 49-12
Ostervila SF . 48.13
BaASS £8-10
Ossoby PK 47-38
Tyress SKF 47-10
Grodings PSK 46-16
UNF 44-15
UHF 43.08
Bolden PSK 42-00
Grédinge PSK 33-14
Bass 31-01
Hatuna PSSK 6209
Ostorvdia SF 61-16
Fis 59-22
Méilarhdiden PS 58-18
Matarhdiden PS 58.17
Falu Sport §7-22
sromma PK 53-12
Salam PK 47-09
Lunda PK 47-13
Lunda PK 48-17
Fis 30-00
Sodertilie PK 63-18
Orebro PSSK 69-12
Allas Copeo PK 68-23
Tiltberga PK 66-24
Uppiands Vasby PSK 63-23
Sthim Polisen £8-14
Malarhdjdens PS 53-17
Smedsbro PK 64-17
Upplands Visby PSK 63-20
Boliden PSK 62-08
Lunda PK 6014
Ostervala SF 58-15
Svartsié PSK 58-15
Katarina PSF 50-18
UHF 48-11
Atas Copco PK 42-03
B4aSS 39-16
UHF 38-16
Sandyvikens PSK 36-10
Ostorvala SF 4507
Ostervila SF 13-11

Sida 6

ang.
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-
o
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60 -
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60.-



Klass VetYng

=3
.

Ake Bergroth

Ove Andersson
Brje Alvobrand
Bert-Olof Gustafsson
Thorbidm Pottorsson
Rolf Rosberg

Bidm Ericson

Jorma Nyblin
Lennart Hodman
Brynolf Brinnstrém

Kiass VetAld

1. Hans Andersson
Raiph Salvosen
Svante R&nngvist
Sten Jbnsson
Sven Styrborn

W ow~Sm;mh N

-
<
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Klass Jun

1  Lars Holmqvist
2  Jennie Brannstrém
3. Anna Waestin

Skyttek.nr

2122
150

131
181
3681
2316
1672

1403

2116
1020

W
2312

9344

4761

Salems PSK
Upplands Vasby PSK
Milarhdjdens PS
Upplands Visby PSK
F18

PK Ena

F16

Dandoryds PK
Alvkarleby PK

UsSK

Salems PK
Lidingd SSK
Swrdémsholms PK
Lunda PK

Fi8

Scheale SSK
MalarhSiden PS
Méalarhaiden PS

Sida 7

Pos

ar,

69-11
68.24
67-19
6520
62-10
6017
56-20
S4-11
45-07
42-09

37-14
57-13
58-15
51-08
54-14

64-23
5516
52-25

s$70 _Pris
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70:-
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60:-



